
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
90 
88 
83 
17 
91 
27 
62 

777 
40 
65 

277 

Class 
500T 

500T 

500 

500T 

500L 

500E 

500 

500LT 

500E 

500L 

500E 

Name 
Raphael  Ramos 
Fábio Florian 
Christian Cerciari 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Alexandre Colorado 
Renan Fui 
Richard Oliveira 
Michael Valtingojer 
Ronaldo Guimarães 
Denis Peppe 

Laps 
4 
4 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
3 
6 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:41.054 
1:41.337 
1:42.341 
1:44.527 
1:44.696 
1:45.154 
1:45.537 
1:49.008 
1:51.402 
1:51.829 
2:03.099 

Diff 

0.283 
1.287 
3.473 
3.642 
4.100 
4.483 
7.954 

10.348 
10.775 
22.045 

Gap 

0.283 
1.004 
2.186 
0.169 
0.458 
0.383 
3.471 
2.394 
0.427 

11.270 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Cerciari Racing School 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Fui Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

Elastimper 

HLX  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2019 07:27:47 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS. 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

WARM UP - CBR 500R 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:15:12 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

14/07/2019 07:15 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

